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PanmanbHo-ynopHble WapukonoaWnnHUKK (OOHOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKOR padMepHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 950 D, [mM]

D [mM] 1150

B [Mm] g0 Mz lMMl

Macca [kr] =176 r34 [MM]

d; [Mml] . Gl
1017.4 a[mMm]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE pasMepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]
Dp, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]

1088.1 B
JD;

PacuéTtHble paHHble

5
2
30
~ 348
968 C [kH]
1132 Cy [KH]

11412 G, [kH]
4 ny [min]

-
2 ng[min’]

D D,

835

2470

37

349

460
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